1
D
oc
um
en
t
15
86

8/
97
ORDERING GUIDE
9950 Barnes Canyon Rd.  San Diego,  CA  92121
1-800-523-2320
Model FKB8735801
Keyboard, PS/2 to AT DIN keyboard adapter.
KEYBOARD
Operating Force
55 grams
Keystroke
3.8mm
Tactile Response
20 grams
Operating Life
10 Million Minimum
Tilt Foot
2 levels
Interface
AT and PS/2
POINTING DEVICE
Operating Force
200 grams
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Angle
 ±10º X and Y Directions
Operating Life
1 Million Operations Minimum
Mouse Buttons
Two - Left and Right
Output Counts
30 - 370 cps over  3 - 10º
Interface
RS-232 (COM Port)
PHYSICAL
Dimensions (W X D X H(Max))
17.9” X 6.8” X 1.61”
(454.7 X 172.7 X 41.0mm)
Weight
2.8lb (6.2kg)